The Bee Shed - Drinks Menu

(Served Between 9.00am- 4.00pm Mon - Sat)

Hot Drinks

Cappuccino

Americano

Latte

Mocha

Flat White

Espresso

Breakfast Tea - pot for one or two
Herbal & Fruit Teas

Hot Chocolate

Deluxe Hot Chocolate (with mini marshmallows & whipped cream)

Children’s Hot Drinks

Babyccino

Kids Hot Chocolate

Kids Hot Chocolate (with mini marshmallows & whipped cream)

*Soya and Oat Milk is an additional 40p

Regular
£2.95
£2.70
£2.95
£3.60
£3.20
£2.00
£2.25
£2.35
£3.50
£4.10

Milkshakes - made with real ice cream & topped with whipped cream

Oreo, Strawberry, Biscoff or Vanilla
Iced Latte

Cold Drinks

Lathcoats Still Apple Juice
Lathcoats Sparkling Apple Juice
Breckland Orchard

Raspberry Lemonade, Elderflower, Cloudy Lemonade, Strawberry & Rhubarb

or Plum & Cherry

Radnor Infusions - flavoured sparkling water, zero sugars/sweeteners

Raspberry & Black Cherry or Lemon & Mint
Britvic Orange Juice

Shaken Udder Milkshakes

Vanilla or Chocolate

Cawston Press Cartons

Apple & Pear, Apple & Summer Berries or Apple & Mango
Small Bottled Water - Still or Sparkling

Large Bottle Water - Still or Sparkling

San Pellegrino

Lemon or Orange

Stowell’s Wine

White Pinot Grigio, Rose White Zinfandel or Merlot
Prosecco

Lager/Ale

Please ask your server for options

Lathcoats Still Cider

Please ask your server for options

Large
£3.30
£3.05
£3.30

£2.35
£3.45

£1.00
£2.85
£3.45

£4.50
£3.60

£2.75
£2.50
£2.75

£2.50

£1.95
£1.65

£1.25
£1.95

£2.95
£2.50

£3.75
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50



