## The Bee Shed - Drinks Menu

(Served Between 9.00am- 4.00pm Mon - Sat)

Hot Drinks Cappuccino	Regular £2.95	Large £3.30
Americano	£2.70	£3.05
Latte	£2.95	£3.30
Mocha	£3.60	
Flat White	£3.20	60.0 <b>5</b>
Espresso	£2.00	£2.35
Breakfast Tea - pot for one or two	£2.25	£3.45
Herbal & Fruit Teas	£2.35	
Hot Chocolate	£3.50	
Deluxe Hot Chocolate (with mini marshmallows & whipped cream)	£4.10	
Children's Hot Drinks		
Babyccino		£1.00
Kids Hot Chocolate		£2.85
Kids Hot Chocolate (with mini marshmallows & whipped cream)		£3.45
135.		
* Soya and Oat Milk is an additional 40p		
Milkshakes - made with real ice cream & topped with whipped o	cream	
Oreo, Strawberry, Biscoff or Vanilla		£4.50
Iced Latte		£3.60
Cold Drinks THE BEE SHED		
Lathcoats Still Apple Juice		£2.75
Lathcoats Sparkling Apple Juice		£2.50
Breckland Orchard		£2.75
Raspberry Lemonade, Elderflower, Cloudy Lemonade, Strawberry & Rhu or Plum & Cherry		
Radnor Infusions – flavoured sparkling water, zero sugars/sweeten Raspberry & Black Cherry or Lemon & Mint	ers	£2.50
Britvic Orange Juice		£1.95
<u>Shaken Udder Milkshakes</u>		£1.65
Vanilla or Chocolate		
<u>Cawston Press Cartons</u>		£1.25
Apple & Pear, Apple & Summer Berries or Apple & Mango		
Small Bottled Water - Still or Sparkling		£1.95
Large Bottle Water - Still or Sparkling		£2.95
San Pellegrino		£2.50
Lemon or Orange		
Stowell's Wine		
White Pinot Grigio, Rose White Zinfandel or Merlot		£3.75
Prosecco		£4.50
<u>Lager/Ale</u>		£4.50
Please ask your server for options		
<u>Lathcoats Still Cider</u>		£4.50
Please ask your server for options		